
Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 02-11-2012 / 1

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0498708 2 JITENDRA KUMAR RAMPHAL

PRASAD
06:17:26:400 06:23:24:450 4 00:05:58:50 Q

2 1586694 3 GOPAL YADAV RAMSWARUP

YADAV
06:17:29:400 06:23:17:0 4 00:05:47:600 Q

3 0161171 4 SANJEET SHARMA SHANKAR

SHARMA
06:17:27:0 06:23:26:150 4 00:05:59:150 Q

4 0793400 5 VINOD KUMAR SEVA RAM 06:17:39:250 06:22:55:150 4 00:05:15:900 Q

5 0240114 6 SONU KUMAR PRAKASH

CHANDRA PRAKASH
06:17:28:400 06:23:01:300 4 00:05:32:900 Q

6 0792885 7 MITHLESH KUMAR BIRENDRA

PRASAD
06:17:28:800 06:22:51:300 4 00:05:22:500 Q

7 0717166 8 MUKESH KUMAR KHUB

SINGH
06:17:30:100 06:22:56:250 4 00:05:26:150 Q

8 1629121 9 UDYA KUMAR RAMAWATAR

MAHTO
06:17:32:150 06:23:25:700 4 00:05:53:550 Q

9 0497500 10 RAMDHARI PRASAD KRISHNA

MAHTO
06:17:32:750 06:23:26:850 4 00:05:54:100 Q

10 0090403 11 SUNIL KUMAR SHAMBHU

PRASAD
06:17:33:550 06:23:31:950 4 00:05:58:400 Q

11 1394604 12 KRISHNA KUMAR SAH SHIV

SAH
06:17:34:250 06:23:20:150 4 00:05:45:900 Q

12 0707499 13 MUNNI LAL KUMAR

NAGESHWAR MAHTO
06:17:34:550 06:23:26:550 4 00:05:52:0 Q

13 0747756 14 VIJAY KUMAR BADLOO

PRASAD
06:17:35:200 06:23:20:750 4 00:05:45:550 Q

14 0413197 16 JAGNARAYAN SINGH

SATYANARAYN SINGH
06:17:37:200 06:23:21:700 4 00:05:44:500 Q

15 0201011 17 SANDEEP KUMAR

HAHENDRA YADAV
06:17:37:600 06:23:01:900 4 00:05:24:300 Q

16 0461552 21 RAJESH KUMAR YOGENDRA

PRASAD SAH
06:17:41:150 06:23:01:650 4 00:05:20:500 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



17 0438405 22 RAJU KUMAR

SURYANARAYAN MANDAL
06:17:41:550 06:23:04:700 4 00:05:23:150 Q

18 0539582 25 JITENDRA KUMAR DINESH

RAM
06:17:43:650 06:23:05:500 4 00:05:21:850 Q

19 0314226 26 ROHIT KUMAR RAM DEO

GUPTA
06:17:44:450 06:23:40:650 4 00:05:56:200 Q

20 1057484 28 ARVIND KUMAR YADAV SHIV

BARAN YADAV
06:17:46:0 06:23:11:300 4 00:05:25:300 Q

21 1373786 29 DEEPAK KUMAR JAY

PRAKASH MANDAL
06:17:46:550 06:23:27:500 4 00:05:40:950 Q

22 1643032 30 PRAKASH CHAND YADAV

BABBAN YADAV
06:17:46:900 06:23:02:50 4 00:05:15:150 Q

23 1625836 31 PHALGUNI KUMAR

SATYNARAYAN YADAV
06:17:47:650 06:23:33:150 4 00:05:45:500 Q

24 0689426 32
VISWAJEET KUMAR

SHYAMSUNDER PRASAD

CHORAS

06:17:47:650 06:23:36:600 4 00:05:48:950 Q

25 0773816 35 MUNNA KUMAR SURESH

PARSAD SAH
06:17:48:400 06:23:26:550 4 00:05:38:150 Q

26 0900670 36 CHANDRA SHEKHAR SINGH

RAM PUJAN SINGH
06:17:48:800 06:23:18:900 4 00:05:30:100 Q

27 1614156 37 PAWAN KUMAR BODHAN

PANDIT
06:17:49:750 06:23:32:550 4 00:05:42:800 Q

28 0114681 38 SANJEET KUMAR SUSHIL

RAY
06:17:53:350 06:23:44:0 4 00:05:50:650 Q

29 1117315 40 AWADH KISHORE KUMAR

SADANAND PRASAD
06:17:52:650 06:23:50:550 4 00:05:57:900 Q

30 0301311 42 JAGAT PAL SINGH MAHA VIR

SINGH
06:17:53:150 06:23:24:350 4 00:05:31:200 Q

31 1128752 43 ANWARUDDIN ANSARI

SAHABUDDIN ANSARI
06:17:40:50 06:23:33:250 4 00:05:53:200 Q

32 0690640 44 MANTU KUMAR BIND WAKIL

BIND
06:17:53:850 06:23:09:700 4 00:05:15:850 Q

33 0162322 45 SANTOSH KUMAR RAM

KUMAR MEHTA
06:17:54:100 06:23:41:900 4 00:05:47:800 Q

34 0103353 46 SANTOSH KUMAR BHUTO

YADAV
06:17:53:750 06:23:02:350 4 00:05:08:600 Q

35 0719618 47 MAHESH KUMAR

BRIJNANDAN PRASAD BINIT
06:17:54:950 06:23:44:0 4 00:05:49:50 Q

36 1080831 48 CHAMAN PRAKASH

RAMVEER SINGH
06:17:55:250 06:23:35:100 4 00:05:39:850 Q

37 0753379 50 MUKESH KUMAR SINGH

AKSHAY SINGH
06:17:48:400 06:23:39:350 4 00:05:50:950 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 02-11-2012 / 2

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1138835 51 AMIT KUMAR AKHILESHWAR

PRASAD
06:35:02:750 06:40:20:350 4 00:05:17:600 Q

2 1377618 52 KISHAN KUMAR SUNDAR LAL 06:35:03:850 06:41:00:950 4 00:05:57:100 Q

3 0665707 54 MINTU KUMAR BIJENDRA

PRASAD
06:35:04:250 06:41:02:750 4 00:05:58:500 Q

4 0800214 56 MANISH KUMAR YADAV

KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV
06:35:04:0 06:40:37:250 4 00:05:33:250 Q

5 1212231 57 DEEPAK YADAV ROHTASH

YADAV
06:35:03:350 06:40:22:600 4 00:05:19:250 Q

6 1109651 58 BIKESH KAUSHAL RAM

LAKHAN GUPTA
06:35:05:150 06:40:18:150 4 00:05:13:0 Q

7 0419288 59 RAVIRANJAN KUMAR

BHUWANESHWAR RAM
06:35:05:550 06:41:00:500 4 00:05:54:950 Q

8 1019531 60 ANOJ KUMAR SHIV NANDAN 06:35:06:350 06:40:55:750 4 00:05:49:400 Q

9 1311000 61 LALAN KUMAR YADAV

MAHENDRA PRASAD YADAV
06:35:07:150 06:40:59:400 4 00:05:52:250 Q

10 1208368 62 LALIT KUMAR RAM GOPAL 06:35:07:700 06:40:57:100 4 00:05:49:400 Q

11 0384143 63 RAVI KUMAR PRAKASH

MISTRI
06:35:08:500 06:40:47:150 4 00:05:38:650 Q

12 1104628 66 BIJENDRA KUMAR DURBAL

PRASAD YADAV
06:35:08:650 06:40:21:800 4 00:05:13:150 Q

13 1067772 67 CHANDAN KUMAR YADAV

VIPIN PRASAD YADAV
06:35:09:300 06:40:21:850 4 00:05:12:550 Q

14 1668154 70 PANTER KUMAR BHAGAT

MUKESH BHAGAT
06:35:11:400 06:40:57:600 4 00:05:46:200 Q

15 0238905 71 SUMAN SAURBH SINESHWAR

PRASAD
06:35:11:950 06:40:55:650 4 00:05:43:700 Q

16 1282310 72 DEVENDRA KUMAR RAJ

KUMAR PRASAD
06:35:10:600 06:40:41:550 4 00:05:30:950 Q

17 0738340 73 VIKAS KUMAR BHAGAT 06:35:12:400 06:40:58:50 4 00:05:45:650 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



UMESH PRASAD BHAGAT

18 0968386 74 ANURUDH RUP LAL VERMA 06:35:13:50 06:40:47:950 4 00:05:34:900 Q

19 0494583 77 JEETLAL YADAV CHHABI LAL

YADAV
06:35:13:350 06:40:17:250 4 00:05:03:900 Q

20 0437259 79 RAJVANSI MUKHIYA SHRI

MUKHIYA
06:35:14:300 06:41:06:150 4 00:05:51:850 Q

21 0681152 80 VIKASH KUMAR JANESHWAR

SINGH
06:35:13:650 06:40:56:200 4 00:05:42:550 Q

22 1667809 81 NITIN KISHOR OM RAJ

KISHOR SAH
06:35:10:650 06:40:58:400 4 00:05:47:750 Q

23 1411874 82 LALIT KUMAR SINGH RAM

BHAGAT SINGH
06:35:23:250 06:41:02:50 4 00:05:38:800 Q

24 0108374 83 SUNIL KUMAR SHYAM BIHARI

VISHWKARMA
06:35:19:450 06:41:13:750 4 00:05:54:300 Q

25 0089208 84 SURYA BHUSHAN KUMAR

RAJNITI PRASAD
06:35:21:800 06:41:08:200 4 00:05:46:400 Q

26 0521122 85 RISHI KANT NAGESHWAR

PRASAD
06:35:21:800 06:40:55:50 4 00:05:33:250 Q

27 1623986 86 PRABHAT KUMAR DINESH

MANDAL
06:35:25:850 06:40:51:50 4 00:05:25:200 Q

28 1610530 90 YOGESH YADAV MODI YADAV 06:35:14:750 06:40:52:550 4 00:05:37:800 Q

29 0740341 92 VIKASH KUMAR RAJENDRA

SINGH
06:35:27:150 06:40:58:500 4 00:05:31:350 Q

30 0160876 95 SARWESH KUMAR

AKHILESHWAR SINGH
06:35:28:800 06:41:20:550 4 00:05:51:750 Q

31 1364698 99 DEVENDRA KUSHWAHA RAM

CHANDRA KUSHWAHA
06:35:20:100 06:40:39:250 4 00:05:19:150 Q

32 1376033 1480 DEVESH KUMAR HEM SINGH 06:35:24:850 06:41:00:750 4 00:05:35:900 Q

33 0744416 1481 MITHILESH KUMAR

YOGENDRA PRASAD
06:35:26:800 06:40:46:50 4 00:05:19:250 Q

34 1289455 1490 KAMLESH KUMAR SINGH

ACHCHHE LAL SINGH
06:35:22:250 06:40:45:150 4 00:05:22:900 Q

35 1128831 1491 CHANDAN SAGAR VIDYA

SAGAR THAKUR
06:35:21:50 06:41:08:850 4 00:05:47:800 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 02-11-2012 / 3

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1012435 101 AMIT KUMAR ANANDI

SHARMA
06:46:45:500 06:52:14:750 4 00:05:29:250 Q

2 0485734 102 RANDHIR KUMAR CHANDRA

BILASH SINGH
06:46:46:250 06:52:21:650 4 00:05:35:400 Q

3 1132402 105 ANOJ KUMAR LAKSHMI

THAKUR
06:46:47:950 06:52:19:400 4 00:05:31:450 Q

4 0202627 110 SUNIL KUMAR GUPTA LAL

MOHAN GUPTA
06:46:52:300 06:52:21:0 4 00:05:28:700 Q

5 0171963 111 SANJAY KUMAR GUPTA

RAJENDRA PRASAD
06:46:49:150 06:52:21:250 4 00:05:32:100 Q

6 1696242 112 UMESH KUMAR BIRENDRA

SINGH
06:46:51:350 06:52:10:400 4 00:05:19:50 Q

7 1034300 113 ANSHU KUMAR ARUN KUMAR

SINGH
06:46:56:150 06:52:37:350 4 00:05:41:200 Q

8 0124702 115 SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH

KAPIL MUNNI SINGH
06:46:50:950 06:52:42:50 4 00:05:51:100 Q

9 1022851 117
CHANDAN KUMAR

KARMVEER MAHENDRA

PRASAD VERMA

06:46:55:250 06:52:16:600 4 00:05:21:350 Q

10 1576871 118 PRABHAT YADAV SHRI RAM

YADAV
06:46:56:100 06:52:49:300 4 00:05:53:200 Q

11 0696814 120 VIVEKANAND RAM MILAN

PRASAD
06:46:58:400 06:52:58:400 4 00:06:00:0 Q

12 0494811 121 RAJ NATH GOKARAN NATH 06:47:02:800 06:52:32:600 4 00:05:29:800 Q

13 0741034 124 VINOD KUMAR INDRADEO

MAHTO
06:46:58:600 06:52:17:50 4 00:05:18:450 Q

14 0156061 125 SUNIL KUMAR YUGAL YADAV 06:46:59:150 06:52:45:700 4 00:05:46:550 Q

15 1681117 127 UMESH YADAV BINAY

PRASAD SINGH
06:47:01:850 06:52:41:400 4 00:05:39:550 Q

16 1605582 129 GUDDU KUMAR LALAN

PRASAD
06:46:59:800 06:52:38:850 4 00:05:39:50 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



17 0653731 130 MAN MOHAN VATS HARI

KISHAN SHARMA
06:46:57:900 06:52:30:100 4 00:05:32:200 Q

18 0209983 131 SUJIT KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR 06:46:48:900 06:52:08:700 4 00:05:19:800 Q

19 0427398 132 ROHIT KUMAR BHAGVAN

MAHTO
06:47:02:150 06:52:56:800 4 00:05:54:650 Q

20 0123577 133 SANJEET KUMAR VERMA

TULSI PRASAD VERMA
06:47:05:500 06:52:35:550 4 00:05:30:50 Q

21 1315637 135 DHARMVEER KUMAR KRISAN

DEO PRASAD
06:47:02:500 06:52:51:150 4 00:05:48:650 Q

22 0171684 140 SATYA PRAKASH SAINI

NATTHU SINGH
06:47:06:500 06:52:43:100 4 00:05:36:600 Q

23 1063498 142 CHANDRA BHAN SINGH RAM

SINGH
06:47:05:950 06:52:58:700 4 00:05:52:750 Q

24 1004701 143 BRAJESH KUMAR OM

PRAKASH PRASAD
06:47:06:700 06:52:42:650 4 00:05:35:950 Q

25 0536182 147 RAJU KUMAR SATYA

NARAYAN SAW
06:46:54:450 06:52:35:850 4 00:05:41:400 Q

26 1706717 148 PANKAJ KUMAR RAMNARESH

PRASAD
06:46:55:100 06:52:38:550 4 00:05:43:450 Q

27 0773664 149 MITHLESH KUMAR YADAV

MAHAVIR YADAV
06:47:10:350 06:52:47:350 4 00:05:37:0 Q

28 0100217 1499 SANTOSH KUMAR MAHTO

RANGLAL MAHTO
06:47:05:900 06:52:28:600 4 00:05:22:700 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 02-11-2012 / 4

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0225502 152 SHREE KANT PRASAD

MAHANTH PRASAD
07:01:21:350 07:07:10:750 4 00:05:49:400 Q

2 0521477 153 RAJEEV KUMAR SHIV KUMAR

MISTRY
07:01:21:950 07:07:20:50 4 00:05:58:100 Q

3 0934276 155 BHUP SINGH MEWA RAM 07:01:25:700 07:07:18:950 4 00:05:53:250 Q

4 1269398 158 KRISHNA VERMA CHHOTE

LAL VERMA
07:01:28:500 07:07:26:350 4 00:05:57:850 Q

5 0457374 160 RAM KRISHNA SHARMA

SHARVAN KUMAR SHARMA
07:01:33:750 07:07:13:800 4 00:05:40:50 Q

6 1324319 161
TARKESHWAR PRASAD

YADAV BIRENDRA PRASAD

YADAV

07:01:30:850 07:07:02:350 4 00:05:31:500 Q

7 1669563 162 PRITAM KUMAR ANANDI

YADAV
07:01:34:150 07:07:14:200 4 00:05:40:50 Q

8 1217348 163 DEEPAK RAJBHAR NANDLAL

RAJBHAR
07:01:35:50 07:07:27:100 4 00:05:52:50 Q

9 1617111 166 YASHWANT KUMAR ANIRUDH

PRASAD
07:01:30:100 07:07:10:800 4 00:05:40:700 Q

10 1322488 167 KRISHNA KUMAR BHATT

DURGA NATH SHARMA
07:01:44:150 07:07:33:500 4 00:05:49:350 Q

11 0371186 168 RAKESH KUMAR

RAGHUVEER SINGH
07:01:34:400 07:07:27:800 4 00:05:53:400 Q

12 1625499 169 GUDDU KUMAR RAGHO LAL

YADAV
07:01:26:250 07:07:10:800 4 00:05:44:550 Q

13 1124315 170 ABHISHEK KUMAR BHIM

YADAV
07:01:29:600 07:07:24:100 4 00:05:54:500 Q

14 1121971 174
CHANDAN KUMAR

DEVNARAYAN PRASAD

YADAV

07:01:40:550 07:07:24:400 4 00:05:43:850 Q

15 0766216 175 VIKASH KUMAR GYAS

PRASAD
07:01:41:250 07:07:27:600 4 00:05:46:350 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



16 1145526 176 ANIL KUMAR YADAV

SIDHESHWAR YADAV
07:01:41:950 07:07:34:450 4 00:05:52:500 Q

17 1619650 177 PINTU KUMAR RAM NIWAS

SAH
07:01:36:850 07:07:08:0 4 00:05:31:150 Q

18 1627014 178 PINTU KUMAR AYODHYA

PRASAD YADAV
07:01:34:500 07:06:55:50 4 00:05:20:550 Q

19 0994571 180 CHANDAN KUMAR BANARSI

YADAV
07:01:31:650 07:07:21:500 4 00:05:49:850 Q

20 1701974 181 NITESH KUMAR RAUNAK

BALESHWAR SINGH
07:01:31:400 07:07:04:50 4 00:05:32:650 Q

21 1028414 185 AKHILESH KUMAR RAJENDRA

PRASAD
07:01:41:650 07:07:14:400 4 00:05:32:750 Q

22 0797997 187 VINAY KUMAR SHARMA

DIWAKAR SHARMA
07:01:42:250 07:07:18:800 4 00:05:36:550 Q

23 0672604 188 VIVEK MAHAJAN BHIKHARI

PRASAD
07:01:42:650 07:07:20:250 4 00:05:37:600 Q

24 1311249 191 HEMKANT KUMAR NAND

KISHOR YADAV
07:01:35:900 07:07:05:150 4 00:05:29:250 Q

25 0974844 194 AMIT TAYAL JAIDEV KUMAR 07:01:46:350 07:07:35:0 4 00:05:48:650 Q

26 0720173 195 VINAY KUMAR RAJENDRA

PANDIT
07:01:47:400 07:07:23:350 4 00:05:35:950 Q

27 1596274 196 NIRANJAN KUMAR UMESH

MEHTA
07:01:44:100 07:07:14:100 4 00:05:30:0 Q

28 0470121 198 JITENDRA PAL SANTVILAS

PAL
07:01:45:650 07:07:24:900 4 00:05:39:250 Q

29 0116987 200 SUDHIR KUMAR RAM

BAHADUR MAHTO
07:01:43:800 07:07:22:50 4 00:05:38:250 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 02-11-2012 / 5

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0194525 207 SANTOSH KUMAR SIYARAM

SHARMA
07:16:01:50 07:21:41:200 4 00:05:40:150 Q

2 0670591 209 MANOJ KUMAR GULO

PODDAR
07:16:02:100 07:22:00:550 4 00:05:58:450 Q

3 0471192 210 RAVINDRA KUMAR SHARMA

SIYARAM SHARMA
07:16:02:950 07:21:35:400 4 00:05:32:450 Q

4 0422915 211 RAJESH RANJAN SAH

HARDEO SAH
07:16:02:900 07:21:45:750 4 00:05:42:850 Q

5 0184411 212 SONU KUMAR MUNI LAL

PRASAD
07:16:03:400 07:21:45:650 4 00:05:42:250 Q

6 1591287 214 GAUTAM KUMAR

GULCHARAN MANDAL
07:16:04:850 07:21:46:850 4 00:05:42:0 Q

7 1098716 215 CHANCHAL KUMAR BINO

SAW
07:16:05:700 07:21:40:150 4 00:05:34:450 Q

8 1615751 216 PRAPHUL KUMAR ARUN

KUMAR
07:16:06:100 07:21:51:100 4 00:05:45:0 Q

9 1613711 218 PRAMOD KUMAR YADAV

ANTU YADAV
07:16:09:150 07:21:27:800 4 00:05:18:650 Q

10 0690061 219 VISHAL KUMAR YADAV RUPA

SINGH
07:16:10:150 07:22:07:150 4 00:05:57:0 Q

11 0184623 221 SANJAY PAL MAN SINGH 07:16:12:900 07:21:50:950 4 00:05:38:50 Q

12 0090929 222 SANJAY KUMAR

VINDESHWAR RAY
07:16:15:600 07:22:10:800 4 00:05:55:200 Q

13 0721809 223 MD HASAN RAZA MD ASGAR

ALI
07:16:15:200 07:21:32:300 4 00:05:17:100 Q

14 1704557 224 UMESH PANDIT

VISHESHWAR PANDIT
07:16:16:0 07:21:52:200 4 00:05:36:200 Q

15 0517046 225 JAY PRAKASH KUMAR

DASHRATH RAY
07:16:00:50 07:21:45:100 4 00:05:45:50 Q

16 1656627 226 PANKAJ KUMAR YADAV

SARYUG YADAV
07:16:16:850 07:22:07:950 4 00:05:51:100 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



17 0084423 227 SHASHI RANJAN KUMAR RAM

NARAYAN RAY
07:16:17:200 07:22:02:200 4 00:05:45:0 Q

18 0426215 228
RAKESH VISHWAKARMA

RAMESHWAR VISHWA

KARMA

07:16:18:150 07:22:05:650 4 00:05:47:500 Q

19 1029633 229 ASHISH MANI RAJHANS

KESHRI
07:16:18:250 07:22:01:250 4 00:05:43:0 Q

20 1023565 230 ABDHESH KUMAR ARUN SAW 07:16:18:350 07:21:43:800 4 00:05:25:450 Q

21 0531669 232 RANJEET KUMAR MAHENDRA

CHOUHAN
07:16:19:750 07:21:58:550 4 00:05:38:800 Q

22 1392313 233 KRISHNA KISHOR MURARI

NAWAL KISHORE YADAV
07:16:19:900 07:22:10:200 4 00:05:50:300 Q

23 0085772 236 SHYAM BIHARI KUMAR

KRISHANNANDA PRASAD
07:16:07:950 07:21:36:700 4 00:05:28:750 Q

24 0212065 237 SHASHI KANT YADAV DINESH

YADAV
07:16:11:500 07:21:47:200 4 00:05:35:700 Q

25 1345852 240 DHARMENDRA KUMAR

BHOLA VERMA
07:16:08:700 07:21:48:550 4 00:05:39:850 Q

26 1386126 241 FAHEEM HUSAIN ITWARI

AHMAD
07:16:23:600 07:21:57:600 4 00:05:34:0 Q

27 1011581 244 AJAJ ANSARI MOKHTAR

ANSARI
07:16:23:400 07:21:53:200 4 00:05:29:800 Q

28 0726683 246 MANTU KUMAR JAGARANATH

MISTAY
07:16:23:200 07:22:06:700 4 00:05:43:500 Q

29 0422424 247 RAM YATAN PRASAD ADALT

PRASAD YADAV
07:16:13:200 07:22:09:650 4 00:05:56:450 Q

30 0402298 248 JAGMOHAN KUMAR PRADIP

MAHTO
07:16:08:250 07:22:07:550 4 00:05:59:300 Q

31 0742903 249 MAHESH KUMAR HARKESH

SINGH
07:16:13:550 07:21:52:0 4 00:05:38:450 Q

32 0480589 250 RAVI KUMAR CHAUDHARY

RAMBABU CHAUDHARY
07:16:08:400 07:21:58:150 4 00:05:49:750 Q

33 0309596 1479 RAKESH KUMAR VERMA

CHHOTEY LAL VERMA
07:16:15:100 07:22:09:300 4 00:05:54:200 Q

34 0609127 1494 VIPIN KUMAR RAMNARESH

GUPTA
07:16:07:150 07:21:32:50 4 00:05:24:900 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 02-11-2012 / 6

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0604931 252 VINIT KUMAR MAHAVEER

SINGH
07:30:17:550 07:35:51:750 4 00:05:34:200 Q

2 1048428 256 BABULAL SINGH SUGRIV

SINGH
07:30:19:750 07:36:09:900 4 00:05:50:150 Q

3 1624255 257 NAGENDRA KUMAR RAM

BALAK SINGH
07:30:20:100 07:35:59:400 4 00:05:39:300 Q

4 0103359 258 SAKET KUMAR THAKUR

ARUN KUMAR THAKUR
07:30:20:550 07:36:12:850 4 00:05:52:300 Q

5 0112471 259 SANTOSH KUMAR DEV

SHARAN BHAGAT
07:30:21:400 07:36:13:0 4 00:05:51:600 Q

6 0513726 260 RAKESH KUMAR ROSHAN

BINDESHWARI PRASAD
07:30:21:900 07:36:13:850 4 00:05:51:950 Q

7 1650971 262 PRASHANT KUMAR MANDAL

LAL DEV MANDAL
07:30:23:50 07:36:04:800 4 00:05:41:750 Q

8 1596146 264 GOVINDA PRASAD RAM

CHANDRA PRASAD
07:30:24:650 07:36:03:300 4 00:05:38:650 Q

9 1002083 265 AMARJIT KUMAR AMAR

SATYA NARAYAN YADAV
07:30:27:300 07:35:57:250 4 00:05:29:950 Q

10 1278270 266 FAHIM ALVI LIYAKAT ALI 07:30:27:900 07:36:05:150 4 00:05:37:250 Q

11 0647897 267 MOHIT PAL TEJPRAKASH 07:30:37:800 07:36:26:750 4 00:05:48:950 Q

12 1087492 268 ANIL KUMAR YADAV SAJJAN

YADAV
07:30:38:400 07:36:34:150 4 00:05:55:750 Q

13 0998277 269 CHHOTU KUMAR PREM

CHAND ALOK
07:30:31:300 07:36:09:600 4 00:05:38:300 Q

14 1713975 271 NASEEM AHMAD JAMEEL 07:30:32:950 07:36:20:300 4 00:05:47:350 Q

15 0737123 272 MANISH KUMAR DEO

PRASAD
07:30:28:400 07:36:12:200 4 00:05:43:800 Q

16 1104620 273 CHHANGURI KUMAR

PHULESHWAR YADAV
07:30:29:300 07:36:07:0 4 00:05:37:700 Q

17 0477499 274 RUPESH KUMAR TARNI 07:30:35:250 07:35:45:450 4 00:05:10:200 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



YADAV

18 0502126 275 RANGLAL KUMAR GOPAL

YADAV
07:30:24:800 07:36:10:400 4 00:05:45:600 Q

19 1119572 277 AKHILESH KUMAR RAJBHAR

MANGAL RAM
07:30:36:900 07:36:05:850 4 00:05:28:950 Q

20 0496245 278 RAVISH KUMAR ANIL KUMAR 07:30:30:200 07:36:05:550 4 00:05:35:350 Q

21 0227145 279 SUDHIR KUMAR LAL SINGH 07:30:31:900 07:36:09:200 4 00:05:37:300 Q

22 1320973 280 KUNDAN KUMAR JITENDRA

RAWAT
07:30:33:550 07:36:08:200 4 00:05:34:650 Q

23 1665442 281 PAWAN KUMAR BIRENDRA

PRASAD SINGH
07:30:34:200 07:36:23:600 4 00:05:49:400 Q

24 0756996 283 MOHD KALIM MOHD SALEEM 07:30:38:850 07:35:45:50 4 00:05:06:200 Q

25 0461744 284 JAGPAL KUMAR BHOJAL

YADAV
07:30:38:900 07:36:19:750 4 00:05:40:850 Q

26 0986252 285 ALOK KUMAR BHAGWAN

MISTRY
07:30:39:450 07:36:24:150 4 00:05:44:700 Q

27 0730025 286 MUKESH KUMAR RAM

PRAVESH BHAGAT
07:30:40:600 07:36:40:350 4 00:05:59:750 Q

28 1608548 287 PINTU KUMAR RAMBALI

SINGH
07:30:41:250 07:36:07:600 4 00:05:26:350 Q

29 1088060 289 AMIT KUMAR VIJAY SINGH 07:30:42:50 07:36:35:550 4 00:05:53:500 Q

30 1400293 290 HARI RAM SINGH PATRAM

SINGH
07:30:42:650 07:36:21:700 4 00:05:39:50 Q

31 0145571 291 SUDHAKAR KUMAR

SIDHESHWAR PRASAD
07:30:44:150 07:36:30:300 4 00:05:46:150 Q

32 0415195 292 RAKESH KUMAR

SURESHNANDAN PRASAD
07:30:45:50 07:36:27:550 4 00:05:42:500 Q

33 0461981 293 JAYDEEP BHARTI BHOLI

PANDIT
07:30:45:500 07:36:18:600 4 00:05:33:100 Q

34 1261759 294 DINESH KUMAR PREM SINGH 07:30:46:100 07:36:24:50 4 00:05:37:950 Q

35 0639858 295 MONU KUMAR SUKHBIR

SINGH
07:30:46:900 07:36:26:300 4 00:05:39:400 Q

36 1577324 296 PANKAJ KUMAR YASHPAL

SINGH
07:30:48:0 07:36:25:250 4 00:05:37:250 Q

37 1046626 298 CHHOTE LAL GUPTA RAM

BHAROSA PRASAD
07:30:48:300 07:36:19:950 4 00:05:31:650 Q

38 0478973 300 RAM MEHAR SINGH

RAMKISHAN
07:30:25:650 07:36:06:550 4 00:05:40:900 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 02-11-2012 / 7

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1281460 701 DHEERAJ KUMAR

CHANDESHWAR PRASAD
07:48:48:900 07:54:31:50 4 00:05:42:150 Q

2 0701069 702 MAHESH KUMAR MAURYA

BASANT LAL MAURYA
07:48:49:300 07:54:35:50 4 00:05:45:750 Q

3 0535559 703 RAJESH KUMAR SAH BISHNU

DEO SAH
07:48:53:700 07:54:50:250 4 00:05:56:550 Q

4 1610611 705
PAWAN KUMAR NIRALA

KAULESHWAR PRASAD

YADAV

07:48:54:550 07:54:26:450 4 00:05:31:900 Q

5 1024642 706 ARVIND KUMAR SHARMA

GANESH SHARMA
07:48:52:900 07:54:05:0 4 00:05:12:100 Q

6 0212337 707 SATYANARAYAN CHOUHARY

MUKTAR CHOUDHARY
07:48:51:300 07:54:10:100 4 00:05:18:800 Q

7 0996213 709 BIRENDRA KUMAR SUDAMA

SINGH
07:48:52:100 07:54:36:850 4 00:05:44:750 Q

8 0999147 710 BIPIN CHANDRA PATEL

AWADHESH PRASAD
07:48:57:800 07:54:38:100 4 00:05:40:300 Q

9 1080929 711 CHANDAN KUMAR UMESH

PRASAD KESHRI
07:48:55:850 07:54:40:100 4 00:05:44:250 Q

10 0150442 712 SONU KUMAR SHRI

CHANDRA KEWAT
07:48:54:650 07:54:35:850 4 00:05:41:200 Q

11 1366416 713 KANVARPAL RAJ BAL SINGH 07:48:59:500 07:54:57:900 4 00:05:58:400 Q

12 0227071 714 SURESH KUMAR JAGANNATH

PRASAD
07:48:58:900 07:54:44:550 4 00:05:45:650 Q

13 0359552 715 RAM KUMAR RAM SEWAK

SINGH
07:49:00:100 07:54:37:200 4 00:05:37:100 Q

14 0906893 718 AJAY KUMAR SAINI

VIRENDRA SINGH
07:49:06:800 07:54:46:0 4 00:05:39:200 Q

15 0160900 720 SUJEET KUMAR GANESH

PRASAD
07:49:02:100 07:54:54:500 4 00:05:52:400 Q

16 1623731 721 GANESH KUMAR YADAV HARI 07:49:08:300 07:55:00:750 4 00:05:52:450 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



NANDAN YADAV

17 0407847 723 RAKESH KUMAR RANG

NAGESHWAR ROY
07:49:08:900 07:54:40:500 4 00:05:31:600 Q

18 0638575 724 VISHAL SINGH KUSHWAHA

RAM KRISHAN
07:49:04:50 07:54:58:300 4 00:05:54:250 Q

19 1688016 727 PRANAY KUMAR YAGAL

PRASAD SAH
07:49:00:700 07:54:49:600 4 00:05:48:900 Q

20 0213356 728 SHIV NANDAN KUMAR

BAIDYANATH SAH
07:49:01:200 07:54:45:900 4 00:05:44:700 Q

21 0443637 729 RAM AWTAR YADAV MATA

RAJ SINGH
07:48:57:250 07:54:22:50 4 00:05:24:800 Q

22 0105774 730 SIKANDAR KUMAR VERMA

HEMAN MAHTO
07:49:09:200 07:55:00:150 4 00:05:50:950 Q

23 0505792 732 RISHIKESH KUMAR SHIV

CHANDRA YADAV
07:49:04:550 07:54:51:400 4 00:05:46:850 Q

24 1341009 735 HARIOM SINGH PREMCHAND

SINGH
07:49:02:800 07:54:32:950 4 00:05:30:150 Q

25 1571550 737 UDHAM SINGH SHIR VIKRAM

SINGH
07:49:01:950 07:54:00:100 4 00:04:58:150 Q

26 0375394 738
JAGESHWAR SINGH

NIRANJAN JAGDEESH

PRASAD

07:49:10:900 07:54:59:350 4 00:05:48:450 Q

27 0529826 740 RAVENDRA SINGH BHAGWAN

SINGH
07:49:11:350 07:54:52:850 4 00:05:41:500 Q

28 0688898 742 MD IMAMUDDIN ANSARI MD

HAKIM ANSARI
07:49:15:250 07:54:34:950 4 00:05:19:700 Q

29 0210077 743
SUNIL KUMAR SINGH

KUSHWAHA SOHAN SINGH

KUSHWAHA

07:49:12:300 07:54:36:150 4 00:05:23:850 Q

30 0686070 747 VIJAY KUMAR SINGH

RAMASHRAY SINGH
07:49:13:950 07:54:39:100 4 00:05:25:150 Q

31 1002052 748 AJAY KUMAR MAHESH

YADAV
07:49:14:500 07:54:40:500 4 00:05:26:0 Q

32 0085961 749 SANTOSH KUMAR RAJENDRA

ROY
07:49:14:800 07:54:50:800 4 00:05:36:0 Q

33 0739086 750 MANOJ KUMAR RAJ DEV

MAURYA
07:49:09:800 07:54:56:500 4 00:05:46:700 Q

34 0122084 1427 SANTOSH KUMAR SANKER

PRASAD
07:49:16:500 07:55:05:950 4 00:05:49:450 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 02-11-2012 / 8

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1606498 902 PRAMOD KUMAR KAILASH

PRASAD CHAURASIA
08:02:56:100 08:08:50:350 4 00:05:54:250 Q

2 1036108 903 AJAY KUMAR JAGDISH

MAHTO
08:02:57:100 08:08:36:400 4 00:05:39:300 Q

3 0984629 904 AJAY KUMAR KAILASH

PRASAD
08:02:59:350 08:08:37:450 4 00:05:38:100 Q

4 0155072 905 SANJAY NET RAPAL 08:02:58:100 08:08:48:650 4 00:05:50:550 Q

5 1658264 906 NEELESH KUMAR SINGH LAL

BABU SINGH
08:02:57:600 08:08:24:950 4 00:05:27:350 Q

6 1118543 907 BHOOPENDR KUMAR ANAND

KUMAR
08:03:00:650 08:08:49:450 4 00:05:48:800 Q

7 1589469 908 NIRANJAN KUMAR GUPTA

ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA
08:03:01:100 08:08:44:50 4 00:05:42:950 Q

8 0913032 909 AMIT KUMAR BALU SINGH 08:02:58:850 08:08:23:50 4 00:05:24:200 Q

9 1298704 910 DHARMENDRA KUMAR VIJAY

YADAV
08:03:01:650 08:08:40:400 4 00:05:38:750 Q

10 0736179 911 MANOJ KUMAR HARISH

CHANDRA PANDIT
08:03:01:950 08:08:30:350 4 00:05:28:400 Q

11 0398426 913 RAJESH KUMAR SHIV

SHANKAR YADAV
08:03:03:400 08:08:44:600 4 00:05:41:200 Q

12 0685911 914 VINAY KUMAR SAH CHULHAI

SAH
08:03:04:350 08:08:56:550 4 00:05:52:200 Q

13 0765724 917 MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA RAM

ACHAL SHARMA
08:03:06:200 08:08:59:650 4 00:05:53:450 Q

14 0723887 918 VINOD KUMAR KHUSHIRAM 08:02:56:550 08:08:55:900 4 00:05:59:350 Q

15 1308923 919 KAUSHAL KISHOR KAMAL

KISHOR
08:03:00:250 08:08:36:100 4 00:05:35:850 Q

16 0995077 920 AMAR BHARATI BHAGWAN

DAS
08:03:06:800 08:08:32:450 4 00:05:25:650 Q

17 0768727 922 MONU BHATI BALVEER 08:02:55:400 08:08:24:700 4 00:05:29:300 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



SINGH

18 0799840 923 MANOJ KUMAR PAL NAND

LAL
08:03:15:950 08:09:09:550 4 00:05:53:600 Q

19 1127952 926 CHANDAN KUMAR RAMAYAN

RAI
08:03:10:750 08:09:01:600 4 00:05:50:850 Q

20 1015326 928 ABHISHEK KUMAR ANJANI

PRASAD
08:03:17:150 08:09:03:0 4 00:05:45:850 Q

21 0444846 929 RAJIV KUMAR CHHTE LAL 08:03:08:900 08:09:06:550 4 00:05:57:650 Q

22 1355139 930 DEEPAK KUMAR SURENDRA

PRASAD
08:03:07:950 08:09:05:700 4 00:05:57:750 Q

23 0116626 933 SUNIL KUMAR SURENDRA

PRASAD
08:03:09:650 08:09:02:200 4 00:05:52:550 Q

24 1144954 934 ATUL KUMAR VIJAY PAL

SINGH
08:03:08:350 08:08:37:300 4 00:05:28:950 Q

25 1681066 935 NAVEEN KUMAR ATAR SINGH 08:03:11:450 08:08:45:800 4 00:05:34:350 Q

26 0144494 936 SUBODH KUMAR GANESHI

DAS
08:03:12:850 08:08:27:800 4 00:05:14:950 Q

27 1256845 937 DEEPAK KUMAR PRITAM

SINGH
08:03:13:300 08:08:48:900 4 00:05:35:600 Q

28 0962856 938 ARUN KUMAR RAM SINGH 08:03:13:100 08:08:33:800 4 00:05:20:700 Q

29 1681930 939 NANDU SHAANI BHAGAVAN

SAHANI
08:03:19:0 08:08:56:250 4 00:05:37:250 Q

30 0790784 940 MRITUNJAY KUMAR VISHU

PRASAD
08:03:17:400 08:08:40:750 4 00:05:23:350 Q

31 0782470 941 MOHAMMAD IKBAL ABDUL

SADDEEK
08:03:18:250 08:09:08:850 4 00:05:50:600 Q

32 0459176 942 JITENDRA KUMAR VIRENDRA

SINGH
08:03:14:50 08:09:09:50 4 00:05:55:0 Q

33 1407944 944 DILIP KUMAR PANDIT KAILU

PANDIT
08:03:14:650 08:08:54:50 4 00:05:39:400 Q

34 1042694 945 AKHILESH KUMAR ROY

DEONARAYAN ROY
08:03:18:550 08:09:00:200 4 00:05:41:650 Q

35 1065128 947 ANKIT KUMAR NARESH

KUMAR
08:03:15:600 08:08:44:150 4 00:05:28:550 Q

36 1684674 948 UDAY KUMAR RAM JIWAN

SINGH
08:03:19:450 08:09:08:700 4 00:05:49:250 Q

37 0072278 949 SHREE PAL SINGH VINOD

KUMAR
08:03:13:550 08:08:41:450 4 00:05:27:900 Q

38 0109189 950 SANJEEV KUMAR SHIVJEE

SAH
08:03:19:950 08:09:15:650 4 00:05:55:700 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



39 0995488 1405 ABHISHEK KUMAR

DEVENDRA SINGH
08:03:20:800 08:08:49:550 4 00:05:28:750 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 3



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 02-11-2012 / 9

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0218597 951 SUNIL KUMAR DINKAR

PRASAD
08:13:53:100 08:19:38:600 4 00:05:45:500 Q

2 1622097 954 PERYA RANJAN KUMAR RAM

YATAN PODDAR
08:13:45:950 08:19:36:450 4 00:05:50:500 Q

3 1412385 956 KANHAIYA KUMAR ASHOK

KUMAR MANDAL
08:13:46:550 08:19:30:700 4 00:05:44:150 Q

4 0459250 957 RAJESH KUMAR RAM

SWAROOP
08:13:46:900 08:19:23:200 4 00:05:36:300 Q

5 0483503 961 RAJIV KUMAR RAM PRAKASH 08:13:49:50 08:19:27:650 4 00:05:38:600 Q

6 0900004 962 AMIT KUMAR RAMVEER

SINGH
08:13:51:0 08:19:23:100 4 00:05:32:100 Q

7 0001353 963 SUSHIL KUMARVERMA

SHYAM LAL
08:13:52:600 08:19:40:400 4 00:05:47:800 Q

8 0701790 964 MUNNA KUMAR MAHTO

SHANKAR MAHTO
08:13:51:50 08:19:19:650 4 00:05:28:600 Q

9 0545132 969 RAJU KUMAR DEVKUMAR

SINGH
08:14:03:550 08:19:51:150 4 00:05:47:600 Q

10 0785094 973 MITHILESH KUMAR MADAN

RAM
08:13:56:850 08:19:51:50 4 00:05:54:200 Q

11 0393610 974 RAJESH KUMAR YADU

NANDAN PRASAD SINGH
08:13:57:400 08:19:44:950 4 00:05:47:550 Q

12 1102065 975 AMBUJ KUMAR SUDAMA

PRASAD
08:13:58:0 08:19:44:950 4 00:05:46:950 Q

13 0392291 976 RAJBALAM KUMAR

RAJENDRA YADAV
08:13:58:900 08:19:46:800 4 00:05:47:900 Q

14 1286239 977 TUNTUN KUMAR BACCHU

PRASAD
08:13:59:200 08:19:48:600 4 00:05:49:400 Q

15 1112324 981 ARVIND KUMAR JAIMANGAL

PRASAD KUSHWAHA
08:14:01:350 08:19:43:650 4 00:05:42:300 Q

16 0392945 984 RAJ KUMAR YOGESHWAR 08:14:02:850 08:19:43:450 4 00:05:40:600 Q

17 0679190 986 MURARI KUMAR NAND LAL 08:14:11:700 08:19:55:750 4 00:05:44:50 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



PRASAD

18 1372579 988 FARHAT ALI ALI JAN 08:14:03:950 08:19:47:500 4 00:05:43:550 Q

19 0244155 990 SONU KUMAR KAMAL

KISHOR SINGH
08:14:04:400 08:19:40:750 4 00:05:36:350 Q

20 0460042 992 RAVINDRA KUMAR KULDEEP

PANDIT
08:14:05:700 08:19:41:100 4 00:05:35:400 Q

21 0140777 993 SHASHI BHUSHAN KUMAR

TAPESHWAR PRASAD
08:14:06:350 08:19:42:200 4 00:05:35:850 Q

22 1076942 994 ASHOK KUMAR RAJPAL

SINGH
08:14:06:800 08:20:03:350 4 00:05:56:550 Q

23 0539045 995 RAJEEV KUMAR MAHENDRA

SINGH
08:14:07:200 08:19:55:250 4 00:05:48:50 Q

24 1645757 997 UDAY PRAKASH SURENDRA

PRASAD
08:14:08:600 08:19:56:500 4 00:05:47:900 Q

25 0324420 999 RAM PRATAP SINGH GOPAL

SINGH
08:14:09:250 08:19:32:900 4 00:05:23:650 Q

26 1625030 1000 GOPAL KUMAR PRAHALAD

CHOUDHARY
08:14:10:100 08:19:37:850 4 00:05:27:750 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 02-11-2012 / 10

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1639289 854 PANKAJ KUMAR RAMBRIKSH

PRASAD VERMA
08:28:08:700 08:33:48:50 4 00:05:39:350 Q

2 1144506 855 AMIT RANJAN AWADHESH

KUMAR
08:27:56:650 08:33:43:400 4 00:05:46:750 Q

3 1635816 857 UDAY KUMAR RAJENDRA

PRASAD
08:27:57:450 08:33:45:250 4 00:05:47:800 Q

4 0392759 860 RAMESH KUMAR RANJAN

VISHNUDAYAL YADAV
08:27:59:550 08:33:32:550 4 00:05:33:0 Q

5 0654525 862 VINOD SINGH YADAV JAY LAL

SINGH
08:28:00:500 08:33:19:150 4 00:05:18:650 Q

6 1409582 863 LALAN KUMAR YADAV SUDIN

YADAV
08:28:01:50 08:33:16:450 4 00:05:15:400 Q

7 1087497 865 BACHAN SINGH BABOO RAM 08:28:02:350 08:33:41:0 4 00:05:38:650 Q

8 0447404 866 JAYKANT KUMAR SINGH

BHOLA PRASAD SINGH
08:28:02:700 08:33:35:900 4 00:05:33:200 Q

9 1563496 868 YOGENDER SINGH RAM

KISHAN NAGAR
08:28:04:400 08:33:44:350 4 00:05:39:950 Q

10 0113267 869 SANTOSH KUMAR

JUGESHWAR PRAJAPATI
08:28:05:650 08:33:34:300 4 00:05:28:650 Q

11 1096522 871 AMARDEEP PRASAD GUPTA

KULDIP PRASAD GUPTA
08:28:06:800 08:33:40:150 4 00:05:33:350 Q

12 0442619 873 RANVIR KUMAR MANDAL

UMAKANT MANDAL
08:28:07:850 08:33:36:150 4 00:05:28:300 Q

13 0206448 874 SUJEET KUMAR UMER SINGH 08:28:08:150 08:33:35:650 4 00:05:27:500 Q

14 1673450 875 UPENDRA NATH VERMA

RAMDEV PRASAD
08:28:09:300 08:33:46:450 4 00:05:37:150 Q

15 0995199 876 ARUN KUMAR ABHIRAM

YADAV
08:28:09:650 08:33:35:900 4 00:05:26:250 Q

16 1282520 877 DEEPAK KUMAR MOHAN

MISTRY
08:28:10:200 08:33:54:400 4 00:05:44:200 Q

17 0371869 878 RITESH KUMAR RAJPAL 08:28:11:0 08:34:07:500 4 00:05:56:500 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



SINGH

18 1292934 880 KAUSHLENDRA KUMAR RAM

SURESH PRASAD SINGH
08:28:12:250 08:33:48:50 4 00:05:35:800 Q

19 1625387 882 NIRANJAN KUMAR

SURENDRA PRASAD
08:28:11:300 08:34:01:450 4 00:05:50:150 Q

20 0095063 884 SANOJ KUMAR BALDEO

YADAV
08:28:15:250 08:33:48:100 4 00:05:32:850 Q

21 1281181 885 KRISHN KUMAR RAM PUKAR

BHANDARI
08:28:17:800 08:33:58:450 4 00:05:40:650 Q

22 0119762 886 SANDEEP KUMAR SINGH

RAMEKBAL SINGH
08:28:17:500 08:33:42:200 4 00:05:24:700 Q

23 0929002 889 AASHISH KUMAR AMAR

SINGH
08:28:18:900 08:33:29:950 4 00:05:11:50 Q

24 0169276 892 SHASHI KUMAR VISHNU DEV

PRASAD SINGH
08:28:21:0 08:34:19:350 4 00:05:58:350 Q

25 0520305 893 RAKESH KUMAR JAI

PRAKASH SHARMA
08:28:21:800 08:33:55:950 4 00:05:34:150 Q

26 0450473 896 RAJESH KUMAR SHYAM

SUNDAR SINGH
08:28:22:50 08:33:51:600 4 00:05:29:550 Q

27 1074440 897 ANAND KUMAR BATESHWAR

PRASAD SINGH
08:28:19:250 08:33:51:300 4 00:05:32:50 Q

28 0419074 898 RAVI KUMAR MUNDRIKA

PRASAD
08:28:14:100 08:33:57:150 4 00:05:43:50 Q

29 1602278 899 PERBHAKAR KUMAR

MAHENDRA KUMAR
08:28:05:50 08:33:47:400 4 00:05:42:350 Q

30 1139471 900 AJIT KUMAR BHAGIRATH

PRASAD
08:28:05:750 08:33:58:900 4 00:05:53:150 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 02-11-2012 / 11

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0209386 1301 SUDARSHAN KUMAR RAM

NARESH SINGH
08:40:21:400 08:46:04:750 4 00:05:43:350 Q

2 0205808 1302 SANJAY KUMAR SURESH

RAM
08:40:22:50 08:46:12:250 4 00:05:50:200 Q

3 0686027 1304 MUKESH KUMAR SAVAL

KISHOR PRASAD
08:40:17:800 08:45:41:250 4 00:05:23:450 Q

4 1015133 1306 ANIL KUMAR MANNA YADAV 08:40:24:450 08:45:45:950 4 00:05:21:500 Q

5 0994217 1307 ASHOK KUMAR ASHRAFI

YADAV
08:40:26:150 08:45:46:850 4 00:05:20:700 Q

6 1026453 1308 AMIT KUMAR RAM KISHAN

RAY
08:40:23:150 08:46:05:150 4 00:05:42:0 Q

7 0405479 1309 RANJEET KUMAR RAM

NARESH ROY
08:40:24:900 08:46:04:650 4 00:05:39:750 Q

8 1401492 1311 KHALEEL AHMAD MOH AFJAL 08:40:25:450 08:45:35:50 4 00:05:09:600 Q

9 0152215 1313 SANJEEV KUMAR RAM

KISHAN
08:40:28:400 08:46:01:400 4 00:05:33:0 Q

10 0083839 1314 SAROJ KUMAR VERMA

DASHRATH SINGH
08:40:29:400 08:46:01:550 4 00:05:32:150 Q

11 1334500 1315 TRILOKI KUMAR UMESH

PRASAD
08:40:30:850 08:46:20:650 4 00:05:49:800 Q

12 1390497 1316 DHARMENDRA KUMAR

RAMBRIKSH SINGH
08:40:31:850 08:46:31:300 4 00:05:59:450 Q

13 0227274 1317 SATYENDRA SINGH YADAV

MAKSUDAN YADAV
08:40:31:350 08:46:19:150 4 00:05:47:800 Q

14 1207236 1318 KAMAL SINGH RAJPAL SINGH 08:40:32:50 08:46:00:400 4 00:05:28:350 Q

15 1215044 1323 KARAN SAINI MADAN

CHANDRA
08:40:18:600 08:46:10:100 4 00:05:51:500 Q

16 1316760 1325 DHARMENDRA KUMAR SAW

GANESH SAW
08:40:19:750 08:46:04:550 4 00:05:44:800 Q

17 1701405 1327 NIRBHAY KUMAR SHIV DEO 08:40:35:900 08:46:27:200 4 00:05:51:300 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 0328004 1328 RAMKUMAR PAL MIHILAL PAL 08:40:24:50 08:45:51:0 4 00:05:26:950 Q

19 1360067 1331 DURGESH KUMAR LALLU

PRASAD
08:40:41:350 08:46:25:850 4 00:05:44:500 Q

20 0131226 1332 SANTOSH KUMAR

YOGENDRA SINGH
08:40:41:850 08:46:10:850 4 00:05:29:0 Q

21 0401282 1333 RAKESH KUMAR SOHAN

PARSAD
08:40:42:350 08:46:19:600 4 00:05:37:250 Q

22 0519867 1334 RUPESH KUMAR CHHATISH

THAKUR
08:40:42:750 08:46:13:700 4 00:05:30:950 Q

23 0719549 1335 MUNNU KUMAR RAMDEO

YADAV
08:40:43:650 08:46:30:600 4 00:05:46:950 Q

24 0940198 1337 ANKUR CHAUDHARY GAJRAJ

SINGH
08:40:44:300 08:45:55:50 4 00:05:10:750 Q

25 1257646 1338 KRISHNA MURARI SHARMA

OM PRAKASH SHARMA
08:40:45:150 08:46:36:350 4 00:05:51:200 Q

26 1684625 1340 PRAVIN KUMAR SAURAV RAM

DAS MAHTO
08:40:45:550 08:46:29:350 4 00:05:43:800 Q

27 0681166 1342 MUNNA KUMAR NARESH

PRASAD SINGH
08:40:14:950 08:45:46:550 4 00:05:31:600 Q

28 1122761 1343 AMIT KUMAR MR FAKIRA

SINGH
08:40:19:150 08:45:49:950 4 00:05:30:800 Q

29 0522555 1344 RAVI RANJAN KUMAR

BAIJNATH SINGH
08:40:27:50 08:46:19:700 4 00:05:52:650 Q

30 0999860 1404 AJAY KUMAR SINGH

RAJENDRA SINGH
08:40:37:200 08:46:17:100 4 00:05:39:900 Q

31 1402286 1407 HARI SHYAM GANGA SINGH 08:40:37:800 08:46:26:0 4 00:05:48:200 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 02-11-2012 / 12

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0506034 802 RAVINDAR KUMAR

DEVENDAR KUMAR
08:51:36:500 08:57:20:950 4 00:05:44:450 Q

2 1688651 803 PURANMAL KUMAR RAMNAT

JAMADAR
08:51:36:750 08:57:27:250 4 00:05:50:500 Q

3 1116110 805 AMIT KUMAR SUKHDEO

SAHNI
08:51:38:300 08:57:00:0 4 00:05:21:700 Q

4 0783820 807 MANISH KUMAR ARUN

BIRENDRA KUMAR SINGH
08:51:39:500 08:57:18:450 4 00:05:38:950 Q

5 0485953 808 RAM PRAVESH KUMAR

CHARITRA CHAURASIA
08:51:39:950 08:57:06:900 4 00:05:26:950 Q

6 1626651 809 PAPPU KUMAR RAJENDRA

PRASAD
08:51:40:250 08:57:01:450 4 00:05:21:200 Q

7 1373234 810 KAUSHAL KUMAR RAMA SAH 08:51:40:900 08:57:38:750 4 00:05:57:850 Q

8 0067289 811 SHIVANSHU SAHU VINOD

KUMAR SAHU
08:51:41:450 08:57:40:400 4 00:05:58:950 Q

9 0088153 812 SUNIL KUMAR ARJUN

PRASAD
08:51:41:900 08:57:10:550 4 00:05:28:650 Q

10 0102482 813 SUJEET KUMAR SADANAND

MANDAL
08:51:42:750 08:57:30:550 4 00:05:47:800 Q

11 1113560 815 CHANDAN PRAKASH

MAHAVIR PRASAD GUPTA
08:51:44:200 08:57:26:0 4 00:05:41:800 Q

12 1646742 816 PUSHPRAJ SHARMA

MURLIDHAR SHARMA
08:51:44:950 08:57:32:700 4 00:05:47:750 Q

13 0121761 817 SHAMBHU KUMAR SADAN

SINGH
08:51:46:900 08:57:29:650 4 00:05:42:750 Q

14 1611293 818 GANESH KUMAR RAM

KHELAWAN PRASAD
08:51:46:600 08:57:25:150 4 00:05:38:550 Q

15 0157386 819 SUDHIR KUMAR

YADUNANDAN PRASAD
08:51:47:300 08:57:29:550 4 00:05:42:250 Q

16 0786326 822 MANGAL SINGH JAIRAM

SINGH
08:51:48:750 08:57:37:900 4 00:05:49:150 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



17 0776432 823 MUKESH KUMAR RAM

KUMAR
08:51:49:350 08:57:19:550 4 00:05:30:200 Q

18 1065247 825 BINOD KUMAR SINGH GULABI

SINGH
08:51:50:150 08:57:30:750 4 00:05:40:600 Q

19 1560493 826 PRAVEEN MAN SINGH 08:51:50:350 08:57:32:100 4 00:05:41:750 Q

20 1058261 827 AJEET KUMAR DEVENDRA

MAHTO
08:51:56:650 08:57:12:650 4 00:05:16:0 Q

21 1377260 828 DEEPAK KUMAR ASHOK

PANDIT
08:51:57:0 08:57:26:50 4 00:05:29:50 Q

22 0436240 833 RAMESH KUMAR BRINDLAL

SINGH
08:51:59:350 08:57:38:800 4 00:05:39:450 Q

23 1585211 837 UMASHANKAR KUMAR

VISHWANATH SINGH
08:52:01:50 08:57:46:150 4 00:05:45:100 Q

24 0216702 840 SACHIN KUMAR RAJVIR

SINGH
08:51:52:550 08:57:40:950 4 00:05:48:400 Q

25 1000265 841 BIPEEN KUMAR SHARMA RAJ

KUMAR SHARMA
08:52:02:100 08:57:32:150 4 00:05:30:50 Q

26 1338702 842 LALU PRASAD SAHANI

LAKSHMI SAHANI
08:52:02:700 08:57:45:200 4 00:05:42:500 Q

27 1661640 845 NAGENDRA KUMAR VERMA

PRAMESHWAR PRASAD
08:52:04:100 08:57:22:800 4 00:05:18:700 Q

28 0518299 847 RAKESH KUMAR JIMEDAR

SHARMA
08:52:05:550 08:58:00:350 4 00:05:54:800 Q

29 1110585 850 ABDHESH KUMAR

BINDESHWAR PRASAD
08:51:54:250 08:57:46:50 4 00:05:51:800 Q

30 0205605 1409 SUNIL KUMAR RAI BAIJ NATH

RAI
08:51:46:600 08:57:42:550 4 00:05:55:950 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 02-11-2012 / 13

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0394700 1102 RAJESH KUMAR SURENDRA

THAKUR
09:04:16:600 09:10:03:550 4 00:05:46:950 Q

2 1565156 1104 GYANENDRA NAGAR BADLE

SINGH
09:04:18:600 09:09:42:800 4 00:05:24:200 Q

3 1096431 1107 AJIT KUMAR VIRENDRA RAY 09:04:20:250 09:09:59:250 4 00:05:39:0 Q

4 1034828 1109 AMARJEET KUMAR DULAR

CHAND PANDIT
09:04:21:350 09:09:52:900 4 00:05:31:550 Q

5 1259465 1110 HARIBABU YADAV OM

PRAKASH
09:04:22:850 09:09:39:500 4 00:05:16:650 Q

6 0756978 1113 MANVVAR BADRUDEEN 09:04:24:450 09:10:12:250 4 00:05:47:800 Q

7 1563896 1117 NONEET KUMAR SURESH

PAL
09:04:27:850 09:10:27:450 4 00:05:59:600 Q

8 0235269 1118 SATY PAL SINGH HARPAL

SINGH
09:04:29:200 09:10:08:900 4 00:05:39:700 Q

9 0418291 1119 RAVI PRAKASH RAJENDRA

YADAV
09:04:29:500 09:10:17:750 4 00:05:48:250 Q

10 0451310 1120
RAJNEESH KUMAR

RAJSAWEE WAKIL PRASAD

YADAV

09:04:32:550 09:10:29:250 4 00:05:56:700 Q

11 1325956 1123 LALAN KUMAR MAHENDRA

MANDAL
09:04:33:150 09:10:16:50 4 00:05:42:900 Q

12 0188860 1124 SARVESH KUMAR OM

PRAKASH
09:04:33:300 09:10:07:250 4 00:05:33:950 Q

13 0749717 1125 VINOD KUMAR KALWA SINGH 09:04:41:750 09:10:04:750 4 00:05:23:0 Q

14 0653058 1126 VIKASH YADAV KRAN SINGH

YADAV
09:04:42:50 09:10:03:750 4 00:05:21:700 Q

15 0742317 1130 VINOD KUMAR PAL HIRA PAL 09:04:39:350 09:10:09:700 4 00:05:30:350 Q

16 1586087 1131 UJJAIN CHOUDHARY SHIV

PRASAD CHOUDHARY
09:04:39:900 09:10:11:450 4 00:05:31:550 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



17 0680226 1136 VIJAY PRASAD JIBLAL

PRASAD
09:04:42:350 09:10:33:550 4 00:05:51:200 Q

18 1225809 1137 DEEPAK SAINI RAM SEWAK 09:04:43:650 09:10:33:500 4 00:05:49:850 Q

19 0388025 1138 RANJEET KUMAR DHANVEER

PRASAD
09:04:46:800 09:10:39:750 4 00:05:52:950 Q

20 0929922 1139 BHUSHAN PRAJAPATI

BHARAT LAL PRAJAPATI
09:04:36:50 09:10:31:650 4 00:05:55:600 Q

21 0371409 1140 RAJENDAR KUMAR

RAGHUVEER SINGH
09:04:45:300 09:10:25:150 4 00:05:39:850 Q

22 0395144 1143 RAJESH KUMAR RAMDEO

YADAV
09:04:47:250 09:10:18:750 4 00:05:31:500 Q

23 0442458 1149 RIFAKAT HUSSAIN NAZAKAT

HUSSAIN
09:04:37:600 09:10:28:50 4 00:05:50:450 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 02-11-2012 / 14

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1414190 1001 KISHAN SINGH HORAM

SINGH
09:15:45:900 09:21:17:50 4 00:05:31:150 Q

2 0378929 1002 RAJ KUMAR YADAV HARI

PRASAD YADAV
09:15:46:350 09:21:30:50 4 00:05:43:700 Q

3 0744254 1003 MOHD IDREESH MOHD SANIL 09:15:46:700 09:21:19:500 4 00:05:32:800 Q

4 0152578 1007 SURENDRA KUMAR KAILASH

SINGH
09:15:47:550 09:21:21:250 4 00:05:33:700 Q

5 1130831 1008 AJEET KUMAR BECHE LAL 09:15:59:700 09:21:29:50 4 00:05:29:350 Q

6 1606044 1009 PINTU KUMAR RAMJI MAHTO 09:16:12:700 09:22:05:650 4 00:05:52:950 Q

7 0106839 1012 SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA

RAMCHANDRA SHARMA
09:16:10:300 09:21:40:750 4 00:05:30:450 Q

8 1599033 1015
PAWAN KUMAR

BINDESHWARI PRASAD

SINGH

09:16:10:200 09:21:31:600 4 00:05:21:400 Q

9 0735391 1016 MANENDRA KUMAR AMAR

SINGH
09:15:48:550 09:21:33:300 4 00:05:44:750 Q

10 1085778 1017 BHUPENDRA SINGH

BHAGWAN DAS SINGH
09:16:11:500 09:21:45:950 4 00:05:34:450 Q

11 1212307 1020 KULDEEP KUMAR RAJ

KUMAR
09:15:51:200 09:21:18:850 4 00:05:27:650 Q

12 1523337 1021 UMESH CHANDRA ASHARAM 09:16:06:650 09:21:39:850 4 00:05:33:200 Q

13 1302937 1022 HANS PAL RAMESHWAR

PANDIT
09:16:01:700 09:21:37:950 4 00:05:36:250 Q

14 1381521 1023 LAKHAN LAL DAYARAM

KUSHWAHA
09:15:53:950 09:21:27:750 4 00:05:33:800 Q

15 1137808 1024 AKHILESH KUMAR YADAV

RAM CHARAN
09:16:00:750 09:21:41:50 4 00:05:40:300 Q

16 1601112 1025 UMA SHANKAR KUMAR

MURLI PD YADAV
09:16:02:250 09:21:45:150 4 00:05:42:900 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



17 0600148 1029 MOHAMMAD RASEED

MOHAMMAD FAREED
09:15:58:850 09:21:42:700 4 00:05:43:850 Q

18 0107090 1031 SAURAV KUMAR RAM

NANDAN PRASAD
09:16:02:700 09:21:58:250 4 00:05:55:550 Q

19 0062401 1032 SUSHIL KUMAR YADAV BODH

LAL YADAV
09:16:00:400 09:21:49:450 4 00:05:49:50 Q

20 0176831 1033 SATISH KUMAR SURENDRA

SINGH
09:15:53:200 09:21:46:100 4 00:05:52:900 Q

21 0142249 1034 SANJAY KUMAR YADAV RAM

PIYARE YADAV
09:16:03:500 09:21:52:550 4 00:05:49:50 Q

22 1011433 1036 AJAY KUMAR SIYA SHARAN

THAKUR
09:15:53:0 09:21:47:50 4 00:05:54:50 Q

23 0152294 1040 SURYA NARAYAN PAL

LACHHMAN KUMAR PAL
09:16:05:950 09:21:54:650 4 00:05:48:700 Q

24 0182420 1042 SATYENDRA KUMAR BASAN

DAS
09:16:11:200 09:22:05:750 4 00:05:54:550 Q

25 1066528 1043 ALOK KUMAR RAMBALI

MAHTO
09:16:15:150 09:22:09:900 4 00:05:54:750 Q

26 0793397 1045 VASHIB HANIFH AHMMD 09:16:16:750 09:21:32:400 4 00:05:15:650 Q

27 1100884 1046 ANSAR AHAMAD MOD ABBAS 09:15:55:800 09:21:43:150 4 00:05:47:350 Q

28 0788377 1047 MUKESH KUMAR BABU RAM 09:16:08:350 09:21:46:650 4 00:05:38:300 Q

29 0148381 1048 SATEESH KUMAR CHARAN

SINGH
09:16:16:200 09:21:36:250 4 00:05:20:50 Q

30 1049175 1049 BRIJABHAN YADAV

LAKSHMAN YADAV
09:16:15:350 09:22:08:550 4 00:05:53:200 Q

31 1266929 1050 DESH RAJ CHANDRA PAL

SINGH
09:16:15:750 09:21:33:0 4 00:05:17:250 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 02-11-2012 / 15

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0024241 1053 SHUBHAM GAUR VINOD

KUMAR
09:28:06:150 09:33:36:900 4 00:05:30:750 Q

2 0074054 1055 SUJEET KUMAR MANGAL 09:28:06:750 09:33:45:850 4 00:05:39:100 Q

3 0507048 1060 RUPESH KUMAR BRAHMPAL

SINGH
09:28:06:750 09:34:02:600 4 00:05:55:850 Q

4 1519401 1062 PRADEEP KUMAR SHRI RAM 09:28:07:450 09:33:38:600 4 00:05:31:150 Q

5 0485713 1065 RABINDRA NATH KUMAR

CHANDRAMA SINGH
09:28:09:850 09:33:53:250 4 00:05:43:400 Q

6 1010601 1070 ASHRESH KUMAR

SADANAND MANDAL
09:28:10:450 09:33:47:250 4 00:05:36:800 Q

7 0670058 1071 MUKESH KUMAR LALA SAHNI 09:28:11:200 09:33:34:350 4 00:05:23:150 Q

8 0771727 1072 VIVEK KUMAR BIRENDRA

KUMAR
09:28:12:900 09:34:08:900 4 00:05:56:0 Q

9 0710557 1073 MAHENDRA SINGH

JAGMOHAN SINGH
09:28:14:950 09:33:38:50 4 00:05:23:100 Q

10 0197418 1075 SANJAY KUMAR YADAV

BHOLA YADAV
09:28:17:800 09:34:14:150 4 00:05:56:350 Q

11 0143399 1078 SANJEET KUMAR MAHENDRA

PRASAD SINGH
09:28:18:650 09:34:05:100 4 00:05:46:450 Q

12 0208639 1079 SANDEEP RAM NIHOR 09:28:21:750 09:33:51:100 4 00:05:29:350 Q

13 1349487 1080 DHANANJAY KUMAR

DINANATH PRASAD VERMA
09:28:21:950 09:34:09:550 4 00:05:47:600 Q

14 0001434 1081 SURESH PAL RADHEY

SHYAM
09:28:21:200 09:34:20:800 4 00:05:59:600 Q

15 1215918 1083 LALIT KUMAR KISHOR

KUMAR
09:28:17:100 09:34:10:450 4 00:05:53:350 Q

16 0689759 1086 MANISH KUMAR KAMTA

SINGH
09:28:23:450 09:34:11:350 4 00:05:47:900 Q

17 1309044 1087 DIVAKAR SINGH AJAY SINGH 09:28:23:750 09:34:18:0 4 00:05:54:250 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 0480505 1090 RAVISHANKAR PREETAM

SINGH
09:28:25:250 09:34:24:400 4 00:05:59:150 Q

19 0164101 1092 SHYAM BAHADUR HAUSHILA

PRASAD
09:28:20:500 09:34:15:750 4 00:05:55:250 Q

20 0967033 1093 AASHKIRAN JUGPAL SINGH 09:28:28:650 09:34:12:550 4 00:05:43:900 Q

21 0137869 1095
SANDEEP KUMAR

KUSHWAHA MAANDEO

PRASAD KUSHWAHA

09:28:12:200 09:33:55:700 4 00:05:43:500 Q

22 0321577 1100 JITENDRA KUMAR KULBIR

SINGH
09:28:29:800 09:34:12:550 4 00:05:42:750 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 02-11-2012 / 16

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0246682 1151 SANJEEV KUMAR RAJ KUMAR

SINGH DHIMAN
09:40:03:250 09:45:30:650 4 00:05:27:400 Q

2 1513026 1154 YASH PAL SINGH DUSHYANT

SINGH
09:40:05:50 09:45:54:0 4 00:05:48:950 Q

3 1133627 1155 BHIM VERMA ANAND PAL

VERMA
09:40:06:650 09:45:55:550 4 00:05:48:900 Q

4 0441502 1160 RAM PARIKSHIT YADAV RAJ

KUMAR YADAV
09:40:14:450 09:46:01:450 4 00:05:47:0 Q

5 0987176 1162 ANIL KUMAR YADAV TENI

YADAV
09:40:10:200 09:46:00:550 4 00:05:50:350 Q

6 0073167 1164 SHIVAM DILIP KUMAR 09:40:10:900 09:46:02:450 4 00:05:51:550 Q

7 0788208 1166 MUKESH KUMAR MADAN LAL

TANTI
09:40:03:550 09:45:45:500 4 00:05:41:950 Q

8 1677978 1167 PRADEEP KUMAR RAM

BHAWAN PRASAD
09:40:08:400 09:46:02:50 4 00:05:53:650 Q

9 0109289 1169 SUNIL SAH RAJENDRA SAH 09:40:16:750 09:45:59:50 4 00:05:42:300 Q

10 0531444 1170 RAM DEO SHITALA PRASAD 09:40:19:200 09:45:51:500 4 00:05:32:300 Q

11 1653169 1172 PRINCE KUMAR RAMA NAND

VERMA
09:40:21:500 09:46:07:700 4 00:05:46:200 Q

12 0240232 1173 SUNIL KUMAR SHONATH

SINGH
09:40:24:300 09:46:15:100 4 00:05:50:800 Q

13 1134480 1174 ANUJ SAINI RAMKISHORI 09:40:24:800 09:45:53:700 4 00:05:28:900 Q

14 1355735 1176 DALEEP SINGH JAGDISH

PRASAD
09:40:26:0 09:45:40:350 4 00:05:14:350 Q

15 0758213 1178 VIKAS KUMAR RAJ KUMAR

SAW
09:40:26:300 09:46:21:450 4 00:05:55:150 Q

16 0979811 1179 BRIJESH KUMAR KESHARI

PRASAD
09:40:29:200 09:46:04:200 4 00:05:35:0 Q

17 1399576 1180 DHARMVEER KUMAR 09:40:29:750 09:46:24:200 4 00:05:54:450 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



KUSHESHWAR SAH

18 1578861 1182 PRAMOD KUMAR MAHAMBAR

SINGH
09:40:16:100 09:45:50:900 4 00:05:34:800 Q

19 1310902 1183 KAUSHAL KUMAR

AMRENDRA PRASAD YADAV
09:40:20:300 09:46:09:100 4 00:05:48:800 Q

20 0181275 1184 SONU KUMAR SANTOSH

PRASAD GUPTA
09:40:15:500 09:45:41:500 4 00:05:26:0 Q

21 0505378 1185 JANARDAN CHAUHAN DILEEP

KUMAR
09:40:19:950 09:46:00:600 4 00:05:40:650 Q

22 1666610 1186 NARENDRA SINGH GOVIND

SINGH
09:40:07:350 09:45:58:500 4 00:05:51:150 Q

23 1217531 1191 DILEEP PAL MARACHHOO

PRASAD
09:40:18:0 09:45:43:300 4 00:05:25:300 Q

24 1269749 1192 HASIM ALI CHHOTE LAL 09:40:21:150 09:46:10:550 4 00:05:49:400 Q

25 0450502 1193 JAY DEV GANGWAR SUNDAR

LAL
09:40:30:350 09:46:26:100 4 00:05:55:750 Q

26 1208057 1195 HARENDER PANWAR

BHISHAM SINGH
09:40:14:600 09:45:40:600 4 00:05:26:0 Q

27 1106700 1196 BEEBHUSHAN YADUNANDAN

PRASAD
09:40:23:950 09:46:19:650 4 00:05:55:700 Q

28 0451716 1197 RAVI PRAKAS YADAV

RAMESHWAR YADAV
09:40:26:650 09:46:15:900 4 00:05:49:250 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 02-11-2012 / 17

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1332248 1201 LALAN KUMAR SUGEO

YADAV
09:51:51:750 09:57:37:300 4 00:05:45:550 Q

2 0694371 1205 VIVEK KUMAR BACHCHAN

PRASAD
09:51:53:200 09:57:52:650 4 00:05:59:450 Q

3 0423008 1207 JAIPRAKASH KUMAR

SATRUDHAN SINGH
09:51:54:400 09:57:52:850 4 00:05:58:450 Q

4 1067486 1210 ABDUL KALAM MD KALLU 09:51:55:850 09:57:48:250 4 00:05:52:400 Q

5 0522640 1211 RATNESH LAL RAM NARAYAN

PRASAD
09:51:57:200 09:57:49:550 4 00:05:52:350 Q

6 1072241 1214 ASHISH KUMAR SILETI SINGH 09:52:07:500 09:58:02:50 4 00:05:54:550 Q

7 0693938 1215 VIKASH KUMAR ISHWARI

PRASAD
09:51:58:250 09:57:37:300 4 00:05:39:50 Q

8 1634360 1216 NAWLESH KUMAR PRAVO

SINGH
09:52:09:950 09:58:05:700 4 00:05:55:750 Q

9 0997626 1217 BHOLA KUMAR PURAN

MANDAL
09:52:08:300 09:57:52:750 4 00:05:44:450 Q

10 0497371 1218 RAVINDRA KUMAR

MAHENDRA PRASAD SINGH
09:52:11:850 09:57:47:0 4 00:05:35:150 Q

11 0065955 1219 SANDIP KUMAR OM

PRAKASH
09:51:57:900 09:57:54:50 4 00:05:56:150 Q

12 0196612 1220 SONVEER SINGH KUSHWAHA

SUKH RAM SINGH
09:52:05:350 09:57:51:250 4 00:05:45:900 Q

13 0936829 1221 ANOOP KUMAR KANHAIYA

LAL
09:52:05:800 09:57:25:550 4 00:05:19:750 Q

14 0242484 1224 SANJAY KUMAR YADAV

CHAUTHI LAL YADAV
09:52:16:100 09:57:46:450 4 00:05:30:350 Q

15 1511373 1226 PRAMOD KUMAR YADAV JAY

PRAKASH
09:52:00:650 09:57:46:850 4 00:05:46:200 Q

16 1395479 1227 DHANANJAI GOSWAMI

SURYA NATH GOSWAMI
09:52:02:450 09:57:47:300 4 00:05:44:850 Q

17 1076369 1229 ANANT KUMAR BALESHWAR 09:52:12:0 09:57:55:500 4 00:05:43:500 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



SAH

18 1565586 1231 PRASHANT KUMAR GAYA

PAL
09:52:13:500 09:57:50:850 4 00:05:37:350 Q

19 1644319 1232 PINKU KUMAR KAILASH

PRASAD
09:52:13:800 09:57:46:100 4 00:05:32:300 Q

20 0672242 1233 MD KALIM ANSARI MD JAINUL

ABEDIN
09:52:14:900 09:57:56:150 4 00:05:41:250 Q

21 1573359 1235 NITIN KUMAR JANAK SINGH 09:52:08:850 09:58:00:50 4 00:05:51:200 Q

22 0749838 1236 VIKAS DEVI SINGH 09:52:07:750 09:57:45:700 4 00:05:37:950 Q

23 0162174 1237 SHAHJAD MOHAMMAD

NAJBUL
09:52:18:550 09:57:47:600 4 00:05:29:50 Q

24 0358149 1238 JASVEER SINGH JAY SINGH 09:52:06:700 09:57:46:700 4 00:05:40:0 Q

25 1226120 1239 DEEPAK KUMAR JAIRAM

SINGH
09:52:16:450 09:57:39:900 4 00:05:23:450 Q

26 0636353 1240 MANU KUMAR HARI SINGH 09:52:17:50 09:58:06:400 4 00:05:49:350 Q

27 0169408 1241 SUDHIR BABU RAM SEWAK 09:52:18:0 09:58:03:400 4 00:05:45:400 Q

28 1560546 1243 NITIN KUMAR RAVINDRA

KUMAR
09:52:17:400 09:58:07:50 4 00:05:49:650 Q

29 0321769 1246 RAM ADHIN YADAV BIRBAL

YADAV
09:52:10:650 09:58:07:750 4 00:05:57:100 Q

30 1706065 1248 GANGA RAM RAWAT RAM 09:52:03:800 09:57:55:250 4 00:05:51:450 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 02-11-2012 / 18

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0996172 1256 CHANDAN KUMAR MUNNA

SHARMA
10:05:41:150 10:11:39:400 4 00:05:58:250 Q

2 0357942 1258 RAJENDRA KUMAR BHOLA

NATH
10:05:38:800 10:11:10:300 4 00:05:31:500 Q

3 1125801 1260 AKHTAR ANSARI RAHMAT

ANSARI
10:05:45:550 10:11:38:950 4 00:05:53:400 Q

4 0151003 1263 SANDEEP CHAUHAN CHARAN

SINGH
10:05:47:250 10:11:39:350 4 00:05:52:100 Q

5 1026353 1264 CHANDRA GUPTA MAHTO

BHEEM MAHTO
10:05:42:850 10:11:29:700 4 00:05:46:850 Q

6 0988000 1267
AKHILESH KUMAR

PRAJAPATI NARAYAN

PRAJAPATI

10:05:42:50 10:11:25:750 4 00:05:43:700 Q

7 1046355 1270 AKSHAY KUMAR SUDHIR

KUMAR
10:05:44:800 10:11:42:700 4 00:05:57:900 Q

8 1012375 1272 BIKASH KUMAR KESHAV

PRASAD
10:05:56:500 10:11:36:500 4 00:05:40:0 Q

9 1303081 1276 KAUSHAL KUMAR

MUNESHWAR PRASAD
10:05:59:250 10:11:28:100 4 00:05:28:850 Q

10 0199625 1277 SUJEET KUMAR

BINDESHWAR PRASAD
10:05:59:950 10:11:43:350 4 00:05:43:400 Q

11 1010633 1280 BINAY KUMAR SARYUG

PRASAD YADAV
10:06:01:950 10:11:38:450 4 00:05:36:500 Q

12 0222817 1282 SHIV RATAN SUNDER LAL 10:05:55:400 10:11:34:650 4 00:05:39:250 Q

13 0445901 1287 RAM BRIKSH YADAV BAL

CHAND YADAV
10:06:07:300 10:11:36:50 4 00:05:28:750 Q

14 1143272 1288 ALOK PAL MANI RAM PAL 10:06:08:900 10:12:00:300 4 00:05:51:400 Q

15 1145640 1289 ARUN KUMAR BALIRAJ

VERMA
10:05:49:450 10:11:37:800 4 00:05:48:350 Q

16 0804689 1290 MANOJ KUMAR SUKHA DEO

PANDIT
10:05:57:700 10:11:53:0 4 00:05:55:300 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



17 0183363 1292 SURYA DEV YADAV

JEEVACHH YADAV
10:06:08:650 10:11:50:550 4 00:05:41:900 Q

18 1377449 1293 DILIP KUMAR SURYA

NARAYAN YADAV
10:06:09:150 10:12:02:250 4 00:05:53:100 Q

19 0226427 1295 SUDHAKAR KUMAR

RAMJEEVAN ROY
10:06:10:950 10:12:09:550 4 00:05:58:600 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 02-11-2012 / 19

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0499644 1493 JILAJEET SINGH DIRGAJ

SINGH
10:16:02:450 10:21:50:100 4 00:05:47:650 Q

2 0374067 1497 JAIVINDRA KUMAR SITA RAM 10:16:01:700 10:21:28:50 4 00:05:26:350 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1


